USA
2 Position Side Handle
Optimal control and versatility
Spindle Lock
Easy disc changes
4 m Cable
Burst Resistant Guard
Maximum durability and
disc protection
2nd Side Handle Socket
Lock On / Off Switch
Maximum safety
Grinder 5” - 1200 W - AGV12-125X
Specifications
Power input 1.200 W
Disc diameter 125 mm
No load speed 0 - 11.000 RPM
Spindle diameter & thread M 14
Cutting depth 31 mm
Cable length 4 m
Dimension ( L x W x H ) 285 x 65 x 105 mm
Weight 2.4 Kg
Advantageous
 Compact barrel-grip angle grinder
 "PROTECTOR motor" - epoxy resin coated field and heavy-
duty winding protection for increased lifetime of tool
 Line Lock-out function to prevent automatic startup after power
breakdown
 Soft-start for smooth start up
 Overload protection to prevent overheating
 Safety clutch to protect the user and reduce "kickback-effect"
 Very slim and compact design for comfortable work during the
day and best grip
 Integrated FIXTEC System for fast tool free disc change
 Anti vibration side handle for less user fatigue
 Burst resistant keyless safety guard for easy adjustment and
best user protection
F 19 www.bumi.info
Item Code Item Name MoQ
134.19.006 Grinder 5" -  1200 W - AGV12-125X 1 Set
  Side handle
 Spanner / wrench
 Outer flange nut
 Inner flange nut
 Guard
Optional Accessories
316.01.004 Grinding Disk - 125 x 6 x 22.23 mm -
A 24 R Red - 5” x 6 mm
25 Pcs
 Item Code Item Name MoQ
 Specifications